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Motorized:








Pagescan V Mechanism







Pagescan V Standalone







Pagescan IV Mechanism






Pagescan IV Standalone






UltraScan+ Mechanism







UltraScan+ Stand-Alone
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Mag Stripe & Smart Card




Mag Stripe & Smart Card









MMD-1900







MMD-1901/1902







ED1 – 9600 Series







ED1 – 9800 Series







KDM-1900







KDR-1000 Series







KDR-2000 Series







KDR-3000 Series







KDR/KDM-9800 Series







KHT-1400







EDM-9600







EDM-9800
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ESM-5000







ES1-5XYZ







EDM-4000







EST-4000







ESTF-4950







KT-1000/2000/3000 Series







KTDU-2200







ZT-2000







SRT-1500 Series







ST-3130
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ESTF-4950







SL-060 





SL-600 
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NFC-1000







NFC-SL600
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Passport & ID Scanners








AllScan-ID Combo







AllScan-ID Kiosk







AllScan-ID Desktop
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ID Card & Ticket Printers








TP-7000







Nuvia Card Printer 





MTI-1000/2000
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